
Company Details

Name:

Website:

Attn:

Street:

ZIP / City:

Country:

UID / TIN:

Phone:

E-Mail:

Billing Address

Same as above   

Company:

Attn:

Street:

ZIP / City:

Country:

Phone:

E-Mail for invoices:

Note: Please indicate any special needs regarding the invoice, like required PO, etc.
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Membership/Participation Registration Form

We would like to apply as

Member of the SwissIX Internet Exchange Association, annual membership fee CHF 400.00
(Articles of the Association https://www.swissix.ch/public/articles.pdf)

or

Participant (Not member of association, no access to the general meetings, no right to vote), 
annual participation fee CHF 400.00

Version 3.0 2019



NOC Details

Phone:

24h phone:

E-Mail:

Hours:

Website:

Peering Details

ASN:

Peering E-Mail

IPv4 AS-Set / Peering Macro:

IPv6 AS-Set / Peering Macro:

Multilateral Peering on the SwissIX Route Server Yes No

Peering Policy	         Open              Selective             Closed

Connection Details

Primary Location:

Connection speed:          1G included in membership/participation

         1000Base-BX (BiDi, single Fiber, 1310/1550nm, SwissIX xmits 1550nm)

         1000Base-LX

1G on 10G interface MRC CHF 250.00 (Burstable 95/5%, auto upgrade rules apply)           

10G MRC CHF 450.00 for each 10G

           10GBase-BX (BiDi, single Fiber, 1330/1270nm, SwissIX xmits 1270nm)

         10GBase-LX

Multiple Links (LAG)

         100G MRC CHF 2500.00 (100Base-LR)

MAC Address of your interface connecting to SwissIX: 

Reverse DNS Entry IPv4:

Reverse DNS Entry IPv6:

A-End*: (e.g. A-1-20, Rack R25.1 P30 Port 3+4)

* Cross-Connect A-End @Green Datacenter
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Membership/Participation Registration Form

Green Datacenter AG, Lupfig (OTC/setup fee CHF 500.00 charged by SwissIX)

sponsored by Green Datacenter AG
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Connection Details Backup Location (different to primary location)

Optional Backup Location (only for ports with MRC):

MAC Address of your interface connecting to SwissIX:

Reverse DNS Entry IPv4:

Reverse DNS Entry IPv6:

To order the cross connect at the data center please follow instructions under: 
https://www.swissix.ch/participation/getconnected/site-specific-notes

By signing this registration form, we further accept the following documents:

Connection Agreement:			  https://www.swissix.ch/public/connagreement.pdf
Connection Agreement Appendix:	 https://www.swissix.ch/public/connagreement_apx.pdf

Membership/Participation Registration Form

We herewith confirm that the signer can act on behalf of the company indicated and agree that all communication, 
including all invoices will be sent by e-mail. The Connection Agreement and its appendix are integral part of this order.

Date, Location:

Name(s), Signature(s):

Please mail the registration form to backoffice@greendatacenter.ch

Our registration shall be valid immediately. (We are billed for the full current year, NOT pro rata temporis, no refunds 
or discounts)

 or

Our registration shall be valid beginning next year. (Payment due by the end of this year.)

Green Datacenter AG will pay 50 % SwissIX setup fee and the monthly fee for 6 month for the 
first 20 connections of 10G
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